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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 LexisNexis France https://www.linkedin.com/company/lexisnexis-france/France 377 81 21.49% New Entry
2 Osborne Clarke Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/osborne-clarke-germany/Germany 253 51 20.16% ▲ 1
3 Ontier https://www.linkedin.com/company/ontier/Spain 293 53 18.09% ▲ 7
4 Lamy Liaisons https://www.linkedin.com/company/lamy-liaisons/France 445 74 16.63% New Entry
5 Sorainen https://www.linkedin.com/company/law-firm-sorainen/Estonia 399 64 16.04% New Entry
6 HVG Law https://www.linkedin.com/company/hvglaw/Netherlands 221 35 15.84% ▲ 36
7 Sołtysiński Kawecki & Szlęzakhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kancelariasks/Poland 248 38 15.32% New Entry
8 August Debouzy https://www.linkedin.com/company/august-debouzy/France 305 44 14.43% ▼ -1
9 Taylor Wessing Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/taylor-wessing-germany/Germany 391 54 13.81% ▲ 14

10 Dirkzwager https://www.linkedin.com/company/dirkzwager/Netherlands 315 42 13.33% ▼ -5
11 HAVEL & PARTNERS https://www.linkedin.com/company/havel&partners/Czechia 497 66 13.28% New Entry
12 Schellenberg Wittmer https://www.linkedin.com/company/schellenberg-wittmer/Switzerland 246 32 13.01% ▲ 12
13 Thommessen https://www.linkedin.com/company/thommessen/Norway 421 54 12.83% ▲ 2
14 RDJ  https://www.linkedin.com/company/rdj-llp/Ireland 239 30 12.55% ▲ 2
15 ICAV Abogacía https://www.linkedin.com/company/icav-abogacia/Spain 233 29 12.45% ▲ 11
16 Walder Wyss https://www.linkedin.com/company/walderwyss/Switzerland 408 50 12.25% New Entry
17 Tirant lo Blanch https://www.linkedin.com/company/tirant-lo-blanch-online/Spain 274 33 12.04% New Entry
18 ADVANT Beiten https://www.linkedin.com/company/advant-beiten/Germany 476 57 11.97% ▲ 0
19 RocaJunyent https://www.linkedin.com/company/rocajunyent/Spain 309 37 11.97% ▲ 1
20 Grimaldi Alliance https://www.linkedin.com/company/grimaldi-alliance/Italy 363 43 11.85% ▲ 19
21 Van Doorne https://www.linkedin.com/company/van-doorne/Netherlands 456 53 11.62% ▼ -15
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22 Niederer Kraft Frey https://www.linkedin.com/company/niederer-kraft-frey-ag/Switzerland 219 25 11.42% New Entry
23 Abreu Advogados https://www.linkedin.com/company/abreuadvogados/Portugal 451 51 11.31% ▼ -14
24 Bucerius Law School https://www.linkedin.com/company/bucerius-law-school/Germany 407 46 11.30% New Entry
25 Domanski Zakrzewski Palinkahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/dzp/Poland 277 31 11.19% New Entry
26 Simonsen Vogt Wiig https://www.linkedin.com/company/simonsenvogtwiig/Norway 251 28 11.16% ▼ -24
27 PLMJ https://www.linkedin.com/company/plmj/Portugal 479 52 10.86% ▼ -2
28 Beauchamps  https://www.linkedin.com/company/beauchampslaw/Ireland 212 23 10.85% ▲ 15
29 Eversheds Sutherland   (Ireland)https://www.linkedin.com/company/eversheds-sutherland-ireland/Ireland 285 30 10.53% ▼ -17
30 MLL Legal https://www.linkedin.com/company/mll-legal/Switzerland 232 23 9.91% ▼ -19
31 DLA Piper Denmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/dlapiperdenmark/Denmark 355 35 9.86% ▼ -18
32 CMS Albiñana & Suárez de Lezohttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-spain/Spain 259 24 9.27% New Entry
33 Borenius https://www.linkedin.com/company/borenius/Finland 245 22 8.98% New Entry
34 CMS Netherlands https://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-netherlands/Netherlands 291 26 8.93% ▲ 6
35 Het Juridisch Loket https://www.linkedin.com/company/het-juridisch-loket/Netherlands 437 39 8.92% ▲ 0
36 Hannes Snellman https://www.linkedin.com/company/hannes-snellman/Finland 321 28 8.72% ▲ 1
37 ByrneWallace  https://www.linkedin.com/company/byrnewallace/Ireland 311 27 8.68% ▼ -6
38 BLD Bach Langheid Dallmayr Rechtsanwälte Partnerschaftsgesellschaft https://www.linkedin.com/company/bld-bach-langheid-dallmayr-rechtsanwälte-partnerschaftsgesellschaft-mbb/Germany 246 21 8.54% ▲ 6
39 Elvinger Hoss Prussen https://www.linkedin.com/company/elvingerhossprussen/Luxembourg 472 40 8.47% New Entry
40 Racine https://www.linkedin.com/company/racine-avocats/France 475 40 8.42% ▼ -11
41 Kinstellar https://www.linkedin.com/company/kinstellar/Czechia 392 33 8.42% New Entry
42 ADVANT Nctm https://www.linkedin.com/company/advant-nctm/Italy 467 39 8.35% ▼ -10
43 Dutch Legal Aid Board (Raad voor Rechtsbijstand)https://www.linkedin.com/company/raad-voor-rechtsbijstand/Netherlands 294 24 8.16% New Entry
44 Schjødt https://www.linkedin.com/company/advokatfirmaet-schjodt/Norway 449 36 8.02% ▼ -23
45 Wiersholm https://www.linkedin.com/company/wiersholm/Norway 370 29 7.84% ▼ -31
46 Advokatfirman Delphi https://www.linkedin.com/company/advokatfirman-delphi/Sweden 249 19 7.63% ▼ -42
47 DS Avocats https://www.linkedin.com/company/ds-avocats/France 408 31 7.60% ▼ -17
48 Dillon Eustace  https://www.linkedin.com/company/dillon-eustace-solicitors/Ireland 211 16 7.58% New Entry
49 Krogerus https://www.linkedin.com/company/krogerusfinland/Finland 299 22 7.36% New Entry
50 Bredin Prat https://www.linkedin.com/company/bredin-prat/France 380 27 7.11% ▼ -3
51 Bär & Karrer https://www.linkedin.com/company/bar-&-karrer/Switzerland 382 27 7.07% ▼ -15
52 Pels Rijcken https://www.linkedin.com/company/pels-rijcken/Netherlands 369 26 7.05% ▼ -11
53 Castrén & Snellman https://www.linkedin.com/company/castr-n-&-snellman-attorneys-ltd-/Finland 304 21 6.91% New Entry
54 Morais Leitão https://www.linkedin.com/company/morais-leitao/Portugal 350 24 6.86% ▼ -16
55 Wikborg Rein https://www.linkedin.com/company/wikborg-rein/Norway 351 24 6.84% ▼ -22
56 Homburger https://www.linkedin.com/company/homburger/Switzerland 325 22 6.77% ▼ -10
57 MAQS Advokatbyrå https://www.linkedin.com/company/maqsadvokatbyra/Sweden 241 16 6.64% ▼ -29
58 Bruun & Hjejle Advokatpartnerselskabhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/bruun-&-hjejle/Denmark 350 22 6.29% ▼ -9
59 Advokatfirmaet BAHR https://www.linkedin.com/company/advokatfirmaet-bahr/Norway 272 17 6.25% ▼ -51
60 Lenz & Staehelin https://www.linkedin.com/company/lenz-&-staehelin/Switzerland 437 27 6.18% ▼ -10
61 Horten Advokatpartnerselskabhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/horten/Denmark 368 22 5.98% ▼ -39
62 GSK Stockmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/gsk-stockmann/Germany 476 28 5.88% New Entry
63 Setterwalls Advokatbyrå https://www.linkedin.com/company/setterwalls-advokatbyra/Sweden 396 21 5.30% ▼ -29
64 PedersoliGattai https://www.linkedin.com/company/pedersoligattai/Italy 425 22 5.18% ▼ -19
65 Cheuvreux https://www.linkedin.com/company/cheuvreux/France 277 14 5.05% New Entry
66 CMS Wistrand https://www.linkedin.com/company/cms-wistrand/Sweden 243 12 4.94% ▼ -65
67 POELLATH https://www.linkedin.com/company/poellath/Germany 287 14 4.88% ▼ -15
68 LEGÁLITAS https://www.linkedin.com/company/legálitas/Spain 496 22 4.44% New Entry
69 Advokatfirman Lindahl https://www.linkedin.com/company/advokatfirman-lindahl/Sweden 400 17 4.25% ▼ -50
70 Zacco https://www.linkedin.com/company/zacco/Denmark 437 17 3.89% New Entry
71 Det Faglige Hus https://www.linkedin.com/company/det-faglige-hus/Denmark 283 11 3.89% New Entry
72 GRÜNECKER https://www.linkedin.com/company/grunecker/Germany 253 8 3.16% ▼ -19
73 TRIP Advocaten Notarissenhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/trip-advocaten-notarissen/Netherlands 227 7 3.08% ▼ -25
74 Arriaga Asociados https://www.linkedin.com/company/arriaga-asociados/Spain 401 12 2.99% ▼ -20
75 Familjens jurist https://www.linkedin.com/company/familjens-jurist/Sweden 343 7 2.04% ▼ -24
76 Notaires Office https://www.linkedin.com/company/notairesoffice/France 359 2 0.56% ▼ -21

Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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